rT
+# EU funds | 2014

Lea f0r Malta | 2020

13™August 2020

Measure 1: Restoration of Assets of Artistic and Cultural Value

Final List of results

Reference Batch | Rank Name of Applicant Score Grant (Public
No Share)
MAGF/M1/003 2 1 Naxxar local Council 68 €12,083.20
MAGF/M1/005 2 2 Siggiewi Local Council 55 €32,775.68
Budget €311,324.90
Total Granted €44,858.88
Available Budget €266,466.02
Ne—— — M
Gerald Vella Michelle Fenech
MAGF Manager Secretary

Page 1 of 1




